
Neesa Agritech & Foods Limited (In CIRP)

List of Operational Creditor Amount in Rs.

Sr. No. Name of Operational Creditor Amount Claimed Amount Admitted Amount under Verification

1 Employee Provident Fund Organisation 13,498                         -                                13,498                                      

2 Ravi Govani 1,88,164                      -                                1,88,164                                   

2,01,662                      -                                2,01,662                                   

 

Total


